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Direction
Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert — LUX Centre, Stäre-
plaz-Étoile quai 3

37 stops

Open route schedule

Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

Redange-SUR-Attert, Osperstrooss

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Ell, Beim Schreider

Ell, Arelerstrooss

Levelange, Ellerstrooss

Oberpallen, Breck

Oberpallen, Schnuddelbierg

Levelange, Kalek

Beckerich, Bei Schmatten

Beckerich, Fraiheetsbam

Hovelange, Op der Halt

Hovelange, Bei Bitzesch

Elvange (Beckerich), Schoul

Elvange (Beckerich), Gesanksbau

Schweich, Peiffer

Hobscheid, Kreizerbuch

Hobscheid, Ehnerpad

Hobscheid, Steekaul

Hobscheid, Schoul

Hobscheid, Ruppert

Route schedule
Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert — LUX Centre, Stäre-
plaz-Étoile quai 3

Monday 05:23-23:23

Tuesday 05:23-23:23

Wednesday 05:23-23:23

Thursday 05:23-23:23

Friday 05:23-23:23

Saturday 05:23-23:23

Sunday 08:23-22:23

Route info

Direction: Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Koerich, Fuurt

Koerich, Gemeng

Koerich, Weidewee

Goeblange, Giewel

Goetzingen, Kierch

Olm, Dréischelsfeld

Mamer, Mambra

Mamer, Gaaschtbierg

Mamer, Um Tossebierg

Bertrange, Belle-Etoile

Strassen, Geesseneck

Strassen, Benelux

Strassen, Huorgarten

LUX Belair, Wandmillen

LUX Belair, Rue d'Ostende Quai 1

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3



Direction
LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3 — Redange-SUR-At-
tert, Lycée Atert

37 stops

Open route schedule

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3

LUX Belair, Rue d'Ostende Quai 2

LUX Belair, Wandmillen

Strassen, Huorgarten

Strassen, Benelux

Strassen, Geesseneck

Bertrange, Belle-Etoile

Mamer, Um Tossebierg

Mamer, Gaaschtbierg

Mamer, Mambra

Olm, Dréischelsfeld

Goetzingen, Kierch

Goeblange, Giewel

Koerich, Weidewee

Koerich, Gemeng

Koerich, Fuurt

Hobscheid, Ruppert

Hobscheid, Schoul

Hobscheid, Steekaul

Hobscheid, Ehnerpad

Hobscheid, Kreizerbuch

Schweich, Peiffer

Elvange (Beckerich), Gesanksbau

Elvange (Beckerich), Schoul

Route schedule
LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3 — Redange-SUR-At-
tert, Lycée Atert

Monday 06:35-23:35

Tuesday 06:35-23:35

Wednesday 06:35-23:35

Thursday 06:35-23:35

Friday 06:35-23:35

Saturday 06:35-23:35

Sunday 08:35-22:35

Route info

Direction: LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 3

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Hovelange, Bei Bitzesch

Hovelange, Op der Halt

Beckerich, Fraiheetsbam

Beckerich, Bei Schmatten

Levelange, Kalek

Oberpallen, Schnuddelbierg

Oberpallen, Breck

Levelange, Ellerstrooss

Ell, Arelerstrooss

Ell, Beim Schreider

Redange-SUR-Attert, Gare

Redange-SUR-Attert, Bian

Redange-SUR-Attert, Lycée Atert

904 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Redange-sur-Attert

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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